
15,00,000
HIGHEST

2,20,000
HIGHEST

PLACEMENT STATS FOR
2017-19

INTERNSHIP STATS FOR
2018-20

COMPENSATION 

(*figures in terms of 2 months
full-time perks)

COMPENSATION 

(*per annum)

8,90,000
AVERAGE

0 5 10 15 20

Computer Science & Engineering 

Electronics & Communication Engineering 

Mechanical Engineering 

Others 

Electrical Engineering 

CIvil 

Computer Science & IT 
Electronics & Communication 
Mechanical 

Civil 
Electrical
Others

21
12

10

4
5

6

ACADEMIC BACKGROUND

05101520

IT and Engineering Services 

Management 

Construction and Manufacturing 

Others 

IT & Engineering Services

Construction &
Manufacturing

Management

Others

24

5
3

6

0918
01-12

Months

07
13-24

Months

11
25-36

Months

11
36+

Months

WORK EX DOMAIN

WORK EXPERIENCEBATCH HIGHLIGHTS

Marketing (18)

HR
(8)Finance

(5)

IT
(5)

Operations
(4)

Other(12)

INTERNSHIP ROLES (2018-20) CONTACT DETAILS
Mr. Tabir Mishra

Senior Manager, Placements
Ph No - (+91) 81076 77009

eMail ID -  tabir.mishra@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in

Mr. Karthick S A
Placement Coordinator

Ph No - (+91) 90031 69921
eMail ID - h20180393@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in

Ms. Saijumi Mukherjee
Pitching Head

Ph No - (+91) 88847 28106
eMail ID -  h20180340@pilani.bits-pilani.ac.in

AVERAGE
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INDUSTRIAL ASSOCIATION

19 th
RANKED

OUTLOOK
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13 th
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TOP PRIVATE
B-SCHOOLS


